2200 E R ERBRAERFTERSZ TR (AERS)

- A % Rit A
178 13 13
177 4 17
175 9 26
174 7 33
173 15 48
172 14 62
171 10 72
170 14 86
169 17 103
168 13 116
167 16 132
166 22 154
165 18 172
164 21 193
163 17 210
162 23 233
161 22 255
160 28 283
159 21 304
158 19 323
157 31 354
156 28 382
155 34 416
154 38 454
153 40 494

#1120




2200 E R ERBRAERFTERSZ TR (AERS)

BB A RitA¥
152 25 519
151 34 553
150 37 590
149 40 630
148 50 680
147 40 720
146 48 768
145 55 823
144 40 863
143 45 908
142 55 963
141 47 1010
140 51 1061
139 55 1116
138 53 1169
137 52 1221
136 64 1285
135 42 1327
134 56 1383
133 55 1438
132 45 1483
131 41 1524
130 36 1560
129 44 1604
128 54 1658

2O/ 12 0




2200 E R ERBRAERFTERSZ TR (AERS)

7 O K A Rit A
127 39 1697
126 34 1731
125 35 1766
124 51 1817
123 44 1861
122 32 1893
121 37 1930
120 29 1959
119 35 1994
118 25 2019
117 29 2048
116 23 2071
115 18 2089

IO 120




2200 E R ERBRAERFTERBRZ TR (ZERS)

P L=P/ A & Rit A%
608 10 10
606 2 12
605 4 16
604 2 18
602 2 20
601 1 21
600 2 23
599 2 25
598 1 26
597 1 27
596 3 30
595 1 31
594 5 36
592 3 39
591 1 40
589 2 42
588 1 43
587 1 44
586 1 45
585 2 47
584 2 49
583 4 53
582 2 55
581 1 56
580 3 59

B4/ 12 T




2200 E R ERBRAERFTERBRZ TR (ZERS)

- A % Rit A
579 3 62
578 2 64
577 5 69
576 3 72
575 5 77
574 0 83
573 5 88
572 3 91
570 4 95
569 4 99
568 5 104
567 3 107
566 4 111
565 8 119
564 4 123
563 4 127
562 3 130
561 5 135
560 4 139
559 3 142
558 8 150
557 4 154
556 4 158
555 7 165
554 7 172

HS5 O 12 0




2200 E R ERBRAERFTERBRZ TR (ZERS)

BB A RitA¥
553 7 179
552 4 183
551 8 191
550 5 196
549 1 197
548 8 205
547 6 211
546 3 214
545 3 217
544 9 226
543 6 232
542 7 239
541 8 247
540 3 250
539 10 260
538 10 270
537 11 281
536 7 288
535 7 295
534 11 306
533 8 314
532 6 320
531 9 329
530 6 335
529 7 342

e O 12 0




2200 E R ERBRAERFTERBRZ TR (ZERS)

- A % Rit A
528 14 356
527 12 368
526 17 385
525 9 394
524 6 400
523 8 408
522 9 417
521 5 422
520 15 437
519 7 444
518 7 451
517 7 458
516 6 464
515 15 479
514 17 496
513 9 505
512 6 511
511 9 520
510 10 530
509 7 537
508 15 552
507 16 568
506 14 582
505 17 599
504 6 605

7O 12 0




2200 E R ERBRAERFTERBRZ TR (ZERS)

- A % Rit A
503 7 612
502 17 629
501 12 641
500 15 656
499 20 676
498 14 690
497 14 704
496 11 715
495 17 732
494 13 745
493 12 757
492 16 773
491 18 791
490 12 803
489 15 818
488 17 835
487 18 853
486 24 877
485 16 893
484 13 9206
483 15 921
482 25 946
481 14 960
480 15 975
479 15 990

HB O 120




2200 E R ERBRAERFTERBRZ TR (ZERS)

- A % Rit A
478 16 1006
477 20 1026
476 8 1034
475 18 1052
474 14 1066
473 16 1082
472 18 1100
471 25 1125
470 20 1145
469 19 1164
468 12 1176
467 10 1186
466 14 1200
465 17 1217
464 14 1231
463 23 1254
462 18 1272
461 22 1294
460 21 1315
459 15 1330
458 23 1353
457 25 1378
456 20 1398
455 25 1423
454 15 1438

FHOO 12 0




2200 E R ERBRAERFTERBRZ TR (ZERS)

- A % Rit A
453 11 1449
452 24 1473
451 18 1491
450 13 1504
449 17 1521
448 19 1540
447 12 1552
446 13 1565
445 13 1578
444 15 1593
443 13 1606
442 9 1615
441 9 1624
440 18 1642
439 15 1657
438 9 1666
437 12 1678
436 16 1694
435 20 1714
434 23 1737
433 15 1752
432 18 1770
431 7 1777
430 18 1795
429 9 1804

#1012 W




2200 E R ERBRAERFTERBRZ TR (ZERS)

- A % Rit A
428 12 1816
427 16 1832
426 15 1847
425 12 1859
424 17 1876
423 16 1892
422 8 1900
421 10 1910
420 14 1924
419 12 1936
418 14 1950
417 10 1960
416 10 1970
415 11 1981
414 12 1993
413 9 2002
412 6 2008
411 9 2017
410 7 2024
409 6 2030
408 8 2038
407 9 2047
406 5 2052
405 3 2055
404 3 2058

#1112 W




2200 E R ERBRAERFTERBRZ TR (ZERS)

7 O K A Rit A
403 8 2066
402 4 2070
401 2 2072
400 6 2078
399 2 2080
398 2 2082
397 2 2084
396 2 2086
394 2 2088
392 1 2089

#F12 /412 W




